
Date Day Time Course Institute/Faculty Department/Center Batch

2026-01-26 Monday 09:00 - 12:00
CSBS4623 - Artificial Intelligence 
in Biological Sciences

Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BBT-241

2026-01-26 Monday 09:00 - 12:00 BC3213 - Plant Biochemistry
Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BBT-221

2026-01-26 Monday 09:00 - 12:00 BC3213 - Plant Biochemistry
Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BBT-221

2026-01-26 Monday 13:30 - 16:30 BBTG1123 - Expository Writing
Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BBT-251

2026-01-27 Tuesday 09:00 - 12:00 BBTG1593 - Basic Mathematics
Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BBC-253

2026-01-27 Tuesday 09:00 - 12:00 BBTG1593 - Basic Mathematics
Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BBC-253

2026-01-27 Tuesday 09:00 - 12:00 BBTG1593 - Basic Mathematics
Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BBC-253

2026-01-27 Tuesday 09:00 - 12:00
BGBS4003 - Introduction to 
Management

Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BBT-233

2026-01-27 Tuesday 09:00 - 12:00
BGBS4003 - Introduction to 
Management

Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BBT-233

2026-01-27 Tuesday 13:30 - 16:30 BS3363 - Epidemiology
Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BBT-221

2026-01-27 Tuesday 13:30 - 16:30 BS3363 - Epidemiology
Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BBT-221

2026-01-27 Tuesday 13:30 - 16:30 BS3363 - Epidemiology
Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BBT-221

2026-01-27 Tuesday 13:30 - 16:30
BBTG1022 - Ideology and 
Constitution of Pakistan

Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BBT-251



2026-01-27 Tuesday 13:30 - 16:30 BS2523 - Molecular Biology
Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BBT-241

2026-01-28 Wednesday 09:00 - 12:00
BBTG1612 - Applications of 
Information and Communication 
Technologies

Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BBC-253

2026-01-28 Wednesday 09:00 - 12:00
BBTG1612 - Applications of 
Information and Communication 
Technologies

Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BBC-253

2026-01-28 Wednesday 09:00 - 12:00
BBTG1612 - Applications of 
Information and Communication 
Technologies

Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BBC-253

2026-01-28 Wednesday 09:00 - 12:00 BBTG1322 - Chemistry
Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BBT-251

2026-01-28 Wednesday 09:00 - 12:00 BBTG1322 - Chemistry
Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BBT-251

2026-01-28 Wednesday 09:00 - 12:00
CSBS2413 - Programming for 
Biologist

Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS
BBT (2024-

2028)

2026-01-28 Wednesday 13:30 - 16:30 MB3353 - Mycology
Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BBT-223

2026-01-28 Wednesday 13:30 - 16:30 MB3353 - Mycology
Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BBT-223

2026-01-29 Thursday 09:00 - 12:00 BS2223 - Biochemistry
Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS
BBT (2024-

2028)

2026-01-29 Thursday 09:00 - 12:00 BBTG1563 - Statistics
Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BBT-251

2026-01-29 Thursday 09:00 - 12:00 BBTG1113 - Functional English
Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BBT-253

2026-01-29 Thursday 13:30 - 16:30
BC3143 - Bio-Membrane and 
signaling

Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BBT-223



2026-01-29 Thursday 13:30 - 16:30
BC3143 - Bio-Membrane and 
signaling

Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BBT-223

2026-01-29 Thursday 13:30 - 16:30
BBTG2812 - Civics and 
Professional Ethics

Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BBT-241

2026-01-30 Friday 09:00 - 12:00 BBTG1132 - English Literature
Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS
BBT (2024-

2028)

2026-01-30 Friday 09:00 - 12:00
BBTG1012 - Islamic Studies/ 
Ethics

Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BMLT-253

2026-01-30 Friday 09:00 - 12:00
BBTG1012 - Islamic Studies/ 
Ethics

Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BMLT-253

2026-01-30 Friday 09:00 - 12:00
BBTG1012 - Islamic Studies/ 
Ethics

Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BMLT-253

2026-01-30 Friday 09:00 - 12:00 MB3313 - Medical Microbiology
Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BBT-221

2026-01-30 Friday 09:00 - 12:00 MB3313 - Medical Microbiology
Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BBT-221

2026-01-30 Friday 14:00 - 17:00 ACBS2003 - Accounting-I
Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BBT-231

2026-01-30 Friday 14:00 - 17:00 ACBS2003 - Accounting-I
Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BBT-231

2026-01-30 Friday 14:00 - 17:00 BS1433 - Introduction to Genetics
Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BBT-251

2026-02-02 Monday 09:00 - 12:00 BS1113 - Cell Biology
Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BBC-253

2026-02-02 Monday 09:00 - 12:00 BS1113 - Cell Biology
Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BBC-253



2026-02-02 Monday 13:30 - 16:30
BT4873 - Environmental 
Biotechnology

Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BBT-223

2026-02-02 Monday 13:30 - 16:30
BT4873 - Environmental 
Biotechnology

Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BBT-223

2026-02-02 Monday 13:30 - 16:30 BBTG1032 - Pakistan Studies
Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BBT-241

2026-02-02 Monday 13:30 - 16:30 BBTG1032 - Pakistan Studies
Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BBT-241

2026-02-02 Monday 13:30 - 16:30 BS3323 - Research Methods
Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BBT-231

2026-02-03 Tuesday 09:00 - 12:00
BS3813 - Introduction to 
Biotechnology

Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BBT-241

2026-02-03 Tuesday 09:00 - 12:00
BS1143 - Introduction to 
Microbiology

Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BBT-251

2026-02-03 Tuesday 09:00 - 12:00
BS1143 - Introduction to 
Microbiology

Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BBT-251

2026-02-03 Tuesday 13:30 - 16:30 BS3823 - Bioethics and Biosafety
Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BBT-233

2026-02-03 Tuesday 13:30 - 16:30 BS3823 - Bioethics and Biosafety
Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BBT-233

2026-02-03 Tuesday 13:30 - 16:30 BS3823 - Bioethics and Biosafety
Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BBT-233

2026-02-04 Wednesday 09:00 - 12:00
BS1153 - Introduction to 
Immunology

Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS
BBT (2024-

2028)

2026-02-04 Wednesday 13:30 - 16:30 BS3513 - Protein Chemistry
Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BBT-233



2026-02-06 Friday 09:00 - 12:00 BS2143 - Biophysics
Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS
BBT (2024-

2028)

2026-02-06 Friday 14:00 - 17:00 BT3733 - Industrial Biotechnology
Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BBT-233

2026-02-06 Friday 14:00 - 17:00 BT3733 - Industrial Biotechnology
Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BBT-233

2026-02-06 Friday 14:00 - 17:00 BT3733 - Industrial Biotechnology
Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BBT-233

2026-02-09 Monday 09:00 - 12:00 BS4523 - Functional Genomics
Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BBT-231

2026-02-09 Monday 09:00 - 12:00 BS4523 - Functional Genomics
Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BBT-231

2026-02-09 Monday 09:00 - 12:00 BS4523 - Functional Genomics
Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BBT-231

2026-02-09 Monday 09:00 - 12:00
BS2713 - Introduction to 
Bioinformatics

Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BBT-241

2026-02-09 Monday 13:30 - 16:30 BT4453 - Genetic Engineering
Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BBT-223

2026-02-09 Monday 13:30 - 16:30 BT4453 - Genetic Engineering
Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BBT-223

2026-02-09 Monday 13:30 - 16:30 BT4453 - Genetic Engineering
Faculty of Health and Life 
Sciences

Biosciences - FOHS BBT-223


